电子对抗学院2022年地方硕士研究生    复试成绩（不含调剂）
	序号
	姓名
	身份证号码
	考生编号
	初试

成绩
	复试

成绩
	总成绩

	1
	吴  *
	340881********0311
	910022346001804
	342
	83.00
	72.78

	2
	张*安
	342623********1415
	910022347001012
	344
	86.33
	74.06

	3
	李  *
	230206********0932
	910022214000948
	357
	79.33
	73.78

	4
	邹  *
	441481********1713
	910022440201054
	334
	85.00
	72.26

	5
	王  *
	130921********1226
	910022130901815
	393
	85.00
	80.52

	6
	刘*轩
	320311********5816
	910022321701822
	341
	80.67
	71.94


